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Category Rank Rider Name Seeding Final Gap Sponsors

Elite Male Elite Male 1 8 4:02.73 3:28.40

Elite Male 2 3 Rick Boyer 3:31.01 3:30.94 2.54 2.54 CITRUS SPEED IMPORTS, Orange Bikes
Elite Male 3 12 3:28.08 3:35.95 5.01 7.55
Elite Male 4 17 Brendan Moon 3:42.06 3:37.02 1.07 8.62
Elite Male 5 45 Lindsay Klein 3:48.90 3:37.03 0.01 8.63
Elite Male 6 40 3:47.93 3:37.93 0.90 9.53
Elite Male 7 6 3:32.11 3:37.94 0.01 9.54

Elite Male 8 59 David McMillan 3:38.45 3:38.85 0.91 10.45
Elite Male 9 9 3:32.78 3:41.81 2.96 13.41

Elite Male 10 54 3:48.74 3:41.99 0.18 13.59
Elite Male 11 1 3:23.47 3:43.11 1.12 14.71

Elite Male 12 7 Brad Kelly 3:33.77 3:43.60 0.49 15.20

Elite Male 13 35 Regan Arthur 3:45.01 3:44.70 1.10 16.30
Elite Male 14 21 Luke Ellison 5:10.21 3:44.86 0.16 16.46
Elite Male 15 49 3:47.95 3:45.37 0.51 16.97
Elite Male 16 37 Greg Palmer 10:42.98 3:47.00 1.63 18.60
Elite Male 17 16 3:48.11 3:48.73 1.73 20.33

Elite Male 18 15 4:04.92 3:49.58 0.85 21.18
Elite Male 19 5 Llewellyn Griffith 3:39.78 3:51.06 1.48 22.66
Elite Male 20 60 Jarrah Davies 3:58.41 3:53.10 2.04 24.70
Elite Male 21 20 4:00.41 3:53.36 0.26 24.96 the edge cycles
Elite Male 22 64 3:54.07 3:53.67 0.31 25.27
Elite Male 23 44 4:06.04 3:53.98 0.31 25.58
Elite Male 24 67 Dale Thomas 4:00.22 3:54.83 0.85 26.43

RedAss NSW ACT Downhill/

Coffs Hourbour, NSW

Rider 
Number

Gap 
Leader

Jack Moir Lusty Industries, Monster Energy, Orange 
Bikes

Joe Vejvoda

Santa Cruz, ForTheRiders.com, SRAM
Daniel Hallam ashgrove cycles
Ben Cory Giant Bicycles, Onya Bike Canberra, Vans, 

TroyLee Designs, Scott goggles, Maxxis, Fox 
suspension, MRP, Maxima
Specialized AU

Thomas Crimmins Sacred Ride, Intense, Sram, RockShox, Avid, 
Truvativ, Fox Clothing

Mathew Dodd ForTheRiders/AdidasEyewear/NsDynamics
Graeme Mudd ORANGE mountainbikes, LUSTY industries, 

MONSTER energy, SDG seats, SRAM, ONE 
industries
Norco Shimano Marzocchi Kabuto Gravity 
Atomlab RandM Cycles

Mathew Tape ForTheRiders.com Giant Bicycles Aus.

Cillian Kennedy Specialzed,Sram, Avid, Truvativ, rockshox, 
alpinestar.

Nich Shields

Bikeology
Bradley Jolliffe
Daniel Whiddon
Luke Cadwallader
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Elite Male 25 48 3:51.55 3:54.93 0.10 26.53 For The Riders
Elite Male 26 18 3:51.79 3:55.55 0.62 27.15
Elite Male 27 19 Scott Grundy 3:59.19 3:56.12 0.57 27.72
Elite Male 28 38 Chris Halton 4:00.55 3:56.48 0.36 28.08
Elite Male 29 25 Chris Martin 4:01.30 3:56.59 0.11 28.19
Elite Male 30 29 Joshua Sinclair 4:07.20 3:57.61 1.02 29.21
Elite Male 31 10 Matt Everett 3:48.62 3:57.73 0.12 29.33 Coffs Downhill & Bob Wallis Cycles
Elite Male 32 28 Phillip Mitchell 4:05.48 3:58.58 0.85 30.18
Elite Male 33 24 3:59.97 3:59.51 0.93 31.11
Elite Male 34 50 Peter Young 4:41.29 3:59.84 0.33 31.44
Elite Male 35 57 Dean Evans 3:53.46 4:01.88 2.04 33.48
Elite Male 36 11 Samuel Collins 3:44.26 4:02.25 0.37 33.85
Elite Male 37 46 Jesse Sutton 4:09.28 4:02.50 0.25 34.10
Elite Male 38 27 James Wright 4:07.24 4:03.35 0.85 34.95
Elite Male 39 47 3:58.28 4:03.59 0.24 35.19
Elite Male 40 26 4:00.73 4:04.07 0.48 35.67
Elite Male 41 58 4:16.15 4:07.33 3.26 38.93
Elite Male 42 55 Jacob Coles 4:22.39 4:09.53 2.20 41.13
Elite Male 43 34 4:09.37 4:10.96 1.43 42.56
Elite Male 44 69 Tom Potter 4:21.51 4:11.30 0.34 42.90
Elite Male 45 30 4:22.81 4:11.70 0.40 43.30
Elite Male 46 66 3:52.58 4:12.15 0.45 43.75
Elite Male 47 56 4:29.31 4:23.07 10.92 54.67
Elite Male 48 14 Matt Walker 3:52.42 4:27.48 4.41 59.08
Elite Male 49 39 4:31.38 4:53.15 25.67 1:24.75
Elite Male 50 36 4:13.46 5:20.17 27.02 1:51.77
Elite Male 51 4 Tim Cox 3:27.27 6:36.32 1:16.15 3:07.92
Elite Male DNS 2 Jeremy Powell
Elite Male DNS 68
Elite Male DNS 70 Jack Wright

Ryan Chesney
Jarrad Connolly Bikeworx Erina

Luke Newcombe
Jesusmtb.org

ForTheRiders.com
The Bike Shed Mortdale

Liam Paiaro ForTheRiders.com SantaCruz Bikes
Josh Bishop
Cameron Tomlinson Fortheriders

Zenon Murtagh

Jake Latham
Malcolm McManus
Daniel Bodor

Instagram @skinmtb
David Bowden
Kieran Thompson

Tom Moesker
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Elite Female Elite Female 1 103 Michelle Crisp 4:13.40

Elite Female 2 102 Sarah Booth 4:24.48 11.08 11.08

Elite Female 3 108 Jo Fox 4:33.43 8.95 20.03 Cell Bikes
Elite Female 4 107 5:08.84 35.41 55.44

Under 19 Male Under 19 Male 1 201 Brent Smith 3:29.52 3:38.13
Under 19 Male 2 202 3:35.35 3:44.70 6.57 6.57

Under 19 Male 3 207 Joel Willis 3:36.61 3:47.86 3.16 9.73 Santa Cruz, Lusty Imports
Under 19 Male 4 246 James Murphy 4:01.08 3:48.32 0.46 10.19

Under 19 Male 5 209 Geoff Wilson 3:42.22 3:52.04 3.72 13.91
Under 19 Male 6 247 3:35.42 3:52.10 0.06 13.97
Under 19 Male 7 204 Angus McCarthy 3:37.66 3:53.28 1.18 15.15

Under 19 Male 8 211 3:41.12 3:53.40 0.12 15.27
Under 19 Male 9 203 3:42.69 3:55.50 2.10 17.37
Under 19 Male 10 216 3:46.35 3:56.03 0.53 17.90
Under 19 Male 11 213 Mitchell Scott 3:38.76 3:56.51 0.48 18.38
Under 19 Male 12 217 Robert Townsend 3:50.11 3:57.26 0.75 19.13
Under 19 Male 13 237 3:46.56 3:57.40 0.14 19.27
Under 19 Male 14 245 3:42.99 3:59.09 1.69 20.96
Under 19 Male 15 220 James Price 3:47.25 3:59.61 0.52 21.48
Under 19 Male 16 227 Harrison Hunt 3:42.38 3:59.73 0.12 21.60
Under 19 Male 17 206 Kyle Bishop 3:44.02 4:02.12 2.39 23.99 drift bikes
Under 19 Male 18 208 Stephen Mills 3:41.14 4:06.26 4.14 28.13
Under 19 Male 19 218 Kenny Mills 3:49.43 4:06.95 0.69 28.82
Under 19 Male 20 210 Elliot Webb 3:45.52 4:08.26 1.31 30.13
Under 19 Male 21 240 3:51.87 4:08.48 0.22 30.35

Inner City Cycles. Giant Bicycles. Monza 
Imports
Kona, RAAF, Mavic, Maxxis, Adidas, SRAM, 
Pinstripe

Clare Ly

TWE Wheelsets , Endeavour Cycles
Andrew Crimmins Sacred Ride, Intense, Sram, RockShox, Avid, 

Truvativ, Fox Clothing - 2

off the brakes.com pushie enterprises mullum 
motorcycles
downhilldistributions.com

Hayden Poptie Nema, pushie enterprises, stioich racing
Onyabike Civic&Belconnen, Gamut USA, ODI

Conor Bullard Bilt Bikes
Liam Towers Spearman Cycles, Giant,Fox
Daniel Mikic

Erina Bikeworx 2

Oliver Zwar
Loughlin Murphy Stoich Racing

Crankin Imports
Crankin Imports

Sam Rohdmann Nema International, Stoich Racing
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Under 19 Male 22 225 3:43.89 4:09.41 0.93 31.28 DRIFT BIKES, Lusty Industries
Under 19 Male 23 238 6:14.42 4:11.19 1.78 33.06
Under 19 Male 24 215 3:44.25 4:12.72 1.53 34.59

Under 19 Male 25 212 3:47.95 4:13.56 0.84 35.43
Under 19 Male 26 229 Geoff Harris 3:59.96 4:14.52 0.96 36.39
Under 19 Male 27 214 Luke Simpson 3:50.77 4:18.24 3.72 40.11
Under 19 Male 28 248 4:49.47 4:19.91 1.67 41.78
Under 19 Male 29 226 Aaron Hunt 4:02.32 4:22.61 2.70 44.48
Under 19 Male 30 228 Ben Jamieson 4:14.45 4:42.44 19.83 1:04.31
Under 19 Male 31 236 4:28.74 4:55.15 12.71 1:17.02
Under 19 Male 32 230 Patrick Neville 4:45.45 4:57.90 2.75 1:19.77 Keith Industries
Under 19 Male 33 231 Scott Robertson 4:49.45 5:12.09 14.19 1:33.96 Keith Industries, Squeaky Clean Apparel
Under 19 Male 34 232 4:08.73 5:33.64 21.55 1:55.51
Under 19 Male 35 239 3:51.87 11:03.30 5:29.66 7:25.17
Under 19 Male 36 224 Jake Morrison 4:12.27 34.14
Under 19 Male DNS 219 Jack Johnson
Under 19 Male DNS 244

Under 17 Male Under 17 Male 1 601 3:49.47
Under 17 Male 2 605 3:59.28 9.81 9.81
Under 17 Male 3 610 4:11.28 12.00 21.81 Track X - MTB Apparel
Under 17 Male 4 615 4:13.84 2.56 24.37
Under 17 Male 5 619 Jake Bromley 4:15.75 1.91 26.28
Under 17 Male 6 628 Joel Anderson 4:16.91 1.16 27.44
Under 17 Male 7 611 Tom Millard 4:23.82 6.91 34.35 The Fat Man
Under 17 Male 8 629 4:26.67 2.85 37.20
Under 17 Male 9 624 4:27.19 0.52 37.72
Under 17 Male 10 613 4:29.19 2.00 39.72
Under 17 Male 11 627 Louis Oliver 4:30.09 0.90 40.62
Under 17 Male 12 609 4:32.44 2.35 42.97 mum dad

Wade Budden
Joe Killen
Matthew McCorkell SCV IMPORTS, CYCLE CITY, QUATTRO 

CONSULTING
Tyler Blamey

Jonathon Nash
mickdawg racing

Chris O?dowd

Ethan Djordjev Watsons Lighting company
Harrison Reibelt Stoich Racing

me, myself and i

Zac Moss

David Maggs Deubel Bicycles
Tim Kmetyk
Josh Pollock
Liam Parker

James Conomos
Jarrod Wynn
James Lightbody

Brett Horsley
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Under 17 Male 13 604 Brandon Maxwell 4:32.55 0.11 43.08
Under 17 Male 14 634 4:36.42 3.87 46.95
Under 17 Male 15 620 Tobias Kerr 4:40.65 4.23 51.18
Under 17 Male 16 630 4:40.95 0.30 51.48
Under 17 Male 17 635 4:53.19 12.24 1:03.72
Under 17 Male 18 612 5:05.69 12.50 1:16.22
Under 17 Male 19 625 5:14.97 9.28 1:25.50
Under 17 Male 20 626 Jack Parsons 10:25.01 5:10.04 6:35.54
Under 17 Male 21 636 Riley Williams 14:36.47 4:11.46 10:47.00
Under 17 Male DNS 606
Under 17 Male DNS 614 Saxon Horn
Under 17 Male DNS 616
Under 17 Male DNS 618

Sport Male Sport Male 1 718 Brock Fenwick 4:08.37
Sport Male 2 701 Alastair Paterson 4:20.96 12.59 12.59
Sport Male 3 708 Daniel Goff 4:36.02 15.06 27.65
Sport Male 4 709 Chris Keegan 4:36.67 0.65 28.30
Sport Male 5 710 4:42.91 6.24 34.54 Six of One, Team Unicorn
Sport Male 6 716 Daniel Cox 4:46.97 4.06 38.60
Sport Male 7 715 4:50.71 3.74 42.34
Sport Male 8 717 4:53.55 2.84 45.18
Sport Male 9 707 Martin Seymour 4:54.24 0.69 45.87
Sport Male 10 706 5:01.53 7.29 53.16
Sport Male 11 702 Leon Barclay 5:16.57 15.04 1:08.20
Sport Male 12 705 5:26.11 9.54 1:17.74
Sport Male 13 714 5:26.84 0.73 1:18.47

Expert Male Expert Male 1 321 3:48.78
Expert Male 2 322 Dan Newman 3:53.92 5.14 5.14
Expert Male 3 318 Andrew Ashton 3:58.23 4.31 9.45

Hamish Maclennan Spocks Spokes Bicycles

Kurtis Grant
Joel Sheehan
Connor Surgeoner
Jonty Shelley

DSP-Racing

Ryan O'Linn
Belrose Bicycles 2

James Hookham
Reid Finney

Nathan Hampson

Joel O?reilly
Trent Caley i wish

Damien Cahill Team Unicorn, Racin Bacon
Crankin Imports, Team Unicorn

Stuart Cunneen Belrose Bicycles
Nicolas Van Der Meer

Bruce Moir
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Expert Male 4 304 4:04.70 6.47 15.92 Team Unicorn. Green Electrical Services
Expert Male 5 309 4:09.29 4.59 20.51
Expert Male 6 315 4:10.83 1.54 22.05
Expert Male 7 306 4:15.55 4.72 26.77
Expert Male 8 308 Nathan Bell 4:22.58 7.03 33.80
Expert Male 9 317 Nick Jones 4:23.18 0.60 34.40
Expert Male 10 307 Chris Andrews 4:26.28 3.10 37.50
Expert Male 11 305 4:35.86 9.58 47.08
Expert Male 12 314 Jeremy Edwards 4:37.63 1.77 48.85
Expert Male 13 312 Bromley Richards 4:40.83 3.20 52.05 Cell Bikes 2
Expert Male 14 311 4:44.60 3.77 55.82
Expert Male 15 310 4:46.71 2.11 57.93 Home Nightclub
Expert Male 16 316 Dominic Hart 5:34.95 48.24 1:46.17
Expert Male DNS 313 Michael Caldwell
Expert Male DNS 320

Veteran Male 30-39 Veteran Male 30-39 1 402 David Sharp 3:59.87
Veteran Male 30-39 2 401 4:02.63 2.76 2.76
Veteran Male 30-39 3 407 Brett Butler 4:10.46 7.83 10.59
Veteran Male 30-39 4 411 4:11.54 1.08 11.67
Veteran Male 30-39 5 410 4:11.56 0.02 11.69 Just ride
Veteran Male 30-39 6 404 4:12.47 0.91 12.60
Veteran Male 30-39 7 408 4:15.05 2.58 15.18
Veteran Male 30-39 8 405 Craig Lyons 4:15.44 0.39 15.57
Veteran Male 30-39 9 409 4:18.21 2.77 18.34
Veteran Male 30-39 10 413 4:27.05 8.84 27.18
Veteran Male 30-39 11 403 4:31.33 4.28 31.46
Veteran Male 30-39 12 412 5:06.49 35.16 1:06.62
Veteran Male 30-39 13 406 Andrew Alger 5:18.38 11.89 1:18.51

Master Male 40-49 Master Male 40-49 1 501 Darren Willis 4:12.13

Zac Green
Jason Capenecas
Peter Gulbrandson
William Boulton

Andrew Whealey Erina Bikeworx

Christopher Smee Darryl Grant Cycles
Mikhael Chai

Michael Houghton

Rick Kehoe

Wayne Froggatt Marzocchi, Atomlab, Gravity, FSA, SDG
Darrell Edwick
Michael Rodokal
Jason Alman

Mathew Rowland
Michael Dopson
David Grupe JetBlack Cycling
James Sandes
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Master Male 40-49 2 511 Robert Stone 4:15.69 3.56 3.56
Master Male 40-49 3 507 Stuart Norman 4:17.59 1.90 5.46
Master Male 40-49 4 502 4:23.24 5.65 11.11
Master Male 40-49 5 503 Justin Barnes 4:25.57 2.33 13.44
Master Male 40-49 6 506 Graeme Reid 4:27.03 1.46 14.90
Master Male 40-49 7 512 Leigh Parker 4:38.36 11.33 26.23
Master Male 40-49 8 505 Shane Middleton 4:40.67 2.31 28.54
Master Male 40-49 9 514 Craig Sinclair 5:00.25 19.58 48.12
Master Male 40-49 10 510 5:06.24 5.99 54.11
Master Male 40-49 11 504 Chris Collier 5:35.60 29.36 1:23.47

Master Female 1 121 5:24.80

Super Master Male 50-59 Super Master Male 50-59 1 552 Michael Green 4:41.17 Team Unicorn.  Green Electrical Services
Super Master Male 50-59 2 551 4:46.32 5.15 5.15
Super Master Male 50-59 3 553 5:01.77 15.45 20.60
Super Master Male 50-59 4 554 Steve Coles 5:05.58 3.81 24.41
Super Master Male 50-59 5 556 Dug Black 5:09.99 4.41 28.82

Super Master Male 50-59 6 555 Trevor Shone 5:32.95 22.96 51.78

Junior Female Junior Female 1 951 5:14.58
Junior Female 2 952 Charlotte Kerr 6:11.62 57.04 57.04

Junior Under 15 Male Junior Under 15 Male 1 802 Aidan Wynn 4:23.77
Junior Under 15 Male 2 801 Logan Quinn 4:29.11 5.34 5.34
Junior Under 15 Male 3 806 Joshua Clark 4:38.52 9.41 14.75
Junior Under 15 Male 4 803 Harry Parsons 4:38.92 0.40 15.15
Junior Under 15 Male 5 808 Sheldon George 4:42.20 3.28 18.43
Junior Under 15 Male 6 804 4:54.73 12.53 30.96
Junior Under 15 Male 7 810 5:05.11 10.38 41.34
Junior Under 15 Male 8 805 Mitchell Wynn 5:15.78 10.67 52.01

Stephen Andreasen

Geoff Weinert

Coleen Boyes

Steven Bullard
Giles Finney

Uncle Pete's Crack House and Retirement 
Village

Kellie Weinert

Sebastian Secomb
Jacob Mossner
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Junior Under 15 Male 9 807 5:46.38 30.60 1:22.61
Junior Under 15 Male 10 809 6:47.02 1:00.64 2:23.25

Join us for Round 3 at Lithgow!

18 + 19 August 2012

Troy Weinert
Declan Finney

www.rockytrailentertainment.com

http://www.rockytrailentertainment.com/
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